
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 
44 
49 
46 
50 
43 
58 
47 
42 
45 
59 
60 
52 
55 
57 
54 
51 
41 
53 
56 

Name 
Edward Dillon 
Edward Black 
Dominic Poulston 
Austin Riley 
Kylan Murphy 
May-Saa Smith 
Sam Oldham 
Stanley Kinnish 
Harry Ball 
Lula Kinnish 
Abi Clayton 
Eddy Clark 
Christopher Frank 
Ciara Postlethwaite 
James Sutton 
Will Abram-Cartwright 
Tyler Williams 
Joseph Bates 
Eamonn Postlethwaite 

Class 
E 
E 
E 
E 
E 
EG 
E 
E 
E 
EG 
EG 
E 
E 
E 
E 
E 
E 
E 
E 

Club/Team 
Team Rl 360 I.O.M. 
Eastlands Velo 

Kirklees Cyc.Academy 
Team Rl 360 I.O.M. 
Team Rl 360 I.O.M. 
Furness Future Fliers 
Team Rl 360 I.O.M. 
Salt Ayre Cogset 
Team Rl 360 I.O.M. 
Team Rl 360 I.O.M. 
Southport Cc 
Bolton Hotwheels 
Mossley CRT 
Bolton Hotwheels 
Southport Cc 
Harry Middleton Cc 
Mossley CRT 
Mossley CRT 

Total Tm 
6:03.738 
6:12.085 
6:28.019 
6:32.588 
6:35.196 
6:35.650 
6:37.338 
6:37.836 
6:51.452 
6:56.837 
7:05.437 
7:11.529 
7:19.315 
7:21.596 
7:32.179 
7:49.029 
7:53.287 
6:04.239 
6:07.448 

Diff 

8.347 
24.281 
28.850 
31.458 
31.912 
33.600 
34.098 
47.714 
53.099 

1:01.699 
1:07.791 
1:15.577 
1:17.858 
1:28.441 
1:45.291 
1:49.549 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
3 
3 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

8.347 

Avg. Speed 

37.609 

Best Lap Tm 

1:26.893 

Best Speed 

39.359 

Best Lap by 

44 - Edward Dillon 
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NWYL R1 Southport 
Youth E 

Race 2 LONG 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:50:55 

Victoria Park Southport 0.950 km 

22/04/2017 12:05 

 North West Youth League


