NWYL R1 Southport

Youth E

Race 2 LONG

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:50:55

Sorted on Laps

Victoria Park Southport 0.950 km

22/04/2017 12:05

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Club/Team	Total Tm	Diff	Laps
1	44	Edward Dillon	Е	Team RI 360 I.O.M.	6:03.738		4
2	49	Edward Black	E	Eastlands Velo	6:12.085	8.347	4
3	46	Dominic Poulston	E		6:28.019	24.281	4
4	50	Austin Riley	E	Kirklees Cyc.Academy	6:32.588	28.850	4
5	43	Kylan Murphy	E	Team RI 360 I.O.M.	6:35.196	31.458	4
6	58	May-Saa Smith	EG	Team RI 360 I.O.M.	6:35.650	31.912	4
7	47	Sam Oldham	E	Furness Future Fliers	6:37.338	33.600	4
8	42	Stanley Kinnish	E	Team RI 360 I.O.M.	6:37.836	34.098	4
9	45	Harry Ball	E	Salt Ayre Cogset	6:51.452	47.714	4
10	59	Lula Kinnish	EG	Team RI 360 I.O.M.	6:56.837	53.099	4
11	60	Abi Clayton	EG	Team RI 360 I.O.M.	7:05.437	1:01.699	4
12	52	Eddy Clark	E	Southport Cc	7:11.529	1:07.791	4
13	55	Christopher Frank	E	Bolton Hotwheels	7:19.315	1:15.577	4
14	57	Ciara Postlethwaite	E	Mossley CRT	7:21.596	1:17.858	4
15	54	James Sutton	E	Bolton Hotwheels	7:32.179	1:28.441	4
16	51	Will Abram-Cartwright	E	Southport Cc	7:49.029	1:45.291	4
17	41	Tyler Williams	Е	Harry Middleton Cc	7:53.287	1:49.549	4
18	53	Joseph Bates	Е	Mossley CRT	6:04.239	1 Lap	3
19	56	Eamonn Postlethwaite	Е	Mossley CRT	6:07.448	1 Lap	3

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
8.347	37.609	1:26.893	39.359	44 - Edward Dillon	
Chief of Timing & Scoring	I			Orbits	
Race Director					

www.mylaps.com